
Stapleford to Sleaford
Departure day: Weekdays

Stapleford Brecks Lane 07:17

Bassingham Linga Lane Bus Shelter 07:25

Bassingham Recreation Ground 07:27

Carlton le Moorland Bassingham Road 07:31

Navenby Lion & Royal PH 07:42

Wellingore Highcliffe 07:44

Leadenham The Green 07:48

Holdingham The Jolly Scotchman PH 08:02

Sleaford Tennyson Avenue 08:04

SLE5  
Stapleford to Sleaford
Operated by Sleafordian Coaches

Summary Timetable

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Sleaford to Stapleford
Departure day: Weekdays

Sleaford Market Place 16:00

Sleaford Pride Parkway 16:03

Leadenham The Green 16:17

Wellingore Highcliffe 16:23

Navenby Lion & Royal PH 16:26

Carlton le Moorland Bassingham Road 16:35

Bassingham Recreation Ground 16:38

Bassingham Linga Lane Bus Shelter 16:39

Stapleford Brecks Lane 16:44

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.


